
Wayside Crossing
661 Boston Post Road
Marlborough, MA
Retail Pad Site 

This site includes 9,100 Square Feet of pad space. This is a great retail location that is conveniently 

located next to Target, Home Depot, Staples and Dunkin Donuts.  The proposed site is next to an 

already existing one-story building and is located right on Route 20 in Marlborough.

Fafard Real Estate
120 Quarry Drive
Milford, MA 01757

Michael Belinski
mbelinski@fafard.org
508-881-1600 ext. 326

Larry Doane
ldoane@fafard.org
508-881-1600 ext. 321
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9,100 SF Pad Site

Demographics
Population 

households 

average age 

median hh income 

4,050

1,700

41

$84,000

39,100

15,300

43

$108,000

1 mi. 3 mi.
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Site Location

Site Location

LARRY DOANE X321 | LDOANE@FAFARD.ORG
MIKE BELINSKI X326    | MBELINSKI@FAFARD.ORG
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